Block, AF Major Arterial Road, NewTown (Rajarhat), Kolkata 700 156, West Bengal,
India within 21 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue
duplicate certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any further intimation.

Open Offer for Acquisition of to 26,00,000 (Twenty-Six Lakhs) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each
from Shareholders ofYash Trading & Finance Limited by Vasantkumar Lavjibhai Mangroliya ("Acquirer 1~),
Madhubhai Nanjibhai Vekaria ("Acquirer 2"), Pavankumar Dhirajlal Trivedi ("Acquirer 3"), Vinubhai Nanjibhai